Technical Data Sheet
Remote Spectrum Monitor
For Remote RF Signal Monitoring
MS27102A
9 kHz to 6 GHz
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04

Specifications MS27102A
MS27102A TDS PN: 11410-00847  Rev. R 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Accessories
Model Number Description
MS27102A Spectrum Monitor with 1 RF IN Port
(requires one frequency option)
Option Number Description
MS27102A-0128 Vector Signal Analysis Enabled (use with MX280005A)
MS27102A-0706 9 kHz to 6 GHz Frequency Range
MS27102A-0402 2 RF IN Ports (2 front RF-In ports)
MS27102A-0404 4 RF IN Ports (2 front RF-In ports with 2 RF-in rear ports)
MS27102A-0406 6 RF IN Ports (2 front RF-In ports with 4 RF-in rear ports)
MS27102A-0400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS27102A-0401 Vision Locate Enabled (requires Option 400 above)
MS27102A-0407 Vision High-Speed Port Scanner Enabled
MS27102A-0479 Vision AM Demodulation/FM Deviation
MS27102A-0485 Vision Spectrum Occupancy (requires Option 400)
MS27102A-0486 Vision Coverage Mapping (requires Option 407)
MS27102A-0482 AeroShield RF Drone Detection and Tracking
Accessory Description Accessory Description
40-187-R
AC/DC Power Supply, 1 m, 12 VDC Output
(included with instrument)